DE
EP
 H
OL
E
DR
ILL
IN

0350 3.5 110 64 53 6 D372 0350
0400 4.0 118 73 61 6 D372 0400
0450 4.5 126 82 68 6 D372 0450
0500 5.0 136 92 77 6 D372 0500
0550 5.5 145 100 83 6 D372 0550
0600 6.0 155 110 92 6 D372 0600
0650 6.5 165 120 100 8 D372 0650
0700 7.0 173 128 107 8 D372 0700
0750 7.5 184 138 115 8 D372 0750
0800 8.0 191 145 121 8 D372 0800
0850 8.5 205 155 129 10 D372 0850
0900 9.0 215 164 137 10 D372 0900
1000 10.0 234 182 152 10 D372 1000
1200 12.0 275 218 182 12 D372 1200
20×D
0300 3 110 70 61 6 D3730300
0350 3.5 124 82 72 6 D3730350
0400 4 134 92 80 6 D3730400
0500 5 158 116 101 6 D3730500
0600 6 182 138 120 6 D3730600
0700 7 206 162 141 8 D3730700
0800 8 230 184 160 8 D3730800
0850 8.5 250 200 175 10 D3730850
0900 9 260 210 183 10 D3730900
1000 10 280 230 200 10 D3731000
30×D
0300 3 145 100 91 6 D375 0300
0400 4 175 130 118 6 D375 0400
0500 5 210 165 150 6 D375 0500